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For More Information Contact - Vermont Agency of Transportation, Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Unit, 1 National Life Drive,  Montpelier, VT  05633-5001  Telephone: 802-828-2600.
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Mileage by Town By SheetMileage by Functional Class By Sheet
2.41 of 2.41WATERBURY - S07121218

Total Mileage:   2.41 miTotal Mileage:   2.410 mi

0712    8 - Rural - Minor Collector                            2.410 

DRAFT
Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Unit with questions or concerns.

TWN mileage:
0.0 to 2.41

Bridge 5: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1938
Structure No. 101218000512181
Length: 69'
Width: 20.7'
Weight Limit: 0
Facility Carried:   C2001
Bridge Type: ROLLED BEAM
Features Intersected: THATCHER BROOK
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: Town
 
Bridge 3: 
Tee Beam - 1937
Structure No. 101218000312181
Length: 54'
Width: 20.8'
Facility Carried:   C2001
Bridge Type: CONCRETE T-BEAM
Features Intersected: THATCHER BROOK
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: Town
 
Bridge 4: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1953
Structure No. 101218000412181
Length: 84'
Width: 25.3'
Facility Carried:   C2001
Bridge Type: ROLLED BEAM
Features Intersected: THATCHER BROOK
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: Town
 
Bridge 2: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1944
Structure No. 101218000212181
Length: 55'
Width: 26.0'
Facility Carried:   C2001
Bridge Type: STEEL BEAM
Features Intersected: THATCHER BROOK
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: Town

1 in = 2,000 feet

Historic Projects Road WidthsFunctional Class

Crash Locations

AADT

Speed Zones

Curves

Grades Traffic Counters

Maintenance Garage

Traffic Counters

Functional Class

Crash Locations

AADT Counts

Speed Zone

2009
2008

2010
2011
2012

2009
2008

2010
2011
2012

Travellane
Roadway

Base
Subbase

Lane Count

(ft) (count)

(counter ID)

222222222333333333789:;6=>?
ETE mileage: 

0.0 to 2.41

ROUTETOWNDISTRICT

!(0 !(1 !(2

77 7 77 7 777

7 777 77 77 77

7ú 7ú7ú 7ú

u uu u

KN
EE

LA
ND

 FL
AT

S 
(TH

-6)

WA
TE

RB
UR

Y-S
TO

W
E R

D 
(V

T-1
00

)

WA
TE

RB
UR

Y-S
TO

W
E R

D 
(V

T-1
00

)

HO
WA

RD
 AV

 (T
H-

3)
HO

LL
OW

 R
D 

(T
H-

38
)

MA
PL

E 
ST

 (T
H-

3)

WA
TE

RB
UR

Y-S
TO

W
E R

D 
(V

T-1
00

)

12
72

5

46
46

11
08

8

11
66

9

10
71

8

0 f
t

16
86

80
31

42
1716
2

ME
TA

YE
R 

CT
 (T

H-
35

)

WA
TE

RB
UR

Y-S
TO

W
E R

D 
(V

T-1
00

)

!(04 !(02!(05 !(03

Thatcher
Brook

Thatcher
Brook

Thatcher
Brook

Thatcher
Brook

(Not State Maintained)

t tt t
S6W013 S6W315S6W313 S6WXAJ

8

®

®1 1
2
6

7
8
11

12
14
16

17
19

t
Fatal
Injury

Property Damage Only
Unknown Crash Type

"

"

grade up
grade down

curve left
curve right

u

u Retreatment
u

u Resurface
u

u Unknown
u

u Bituminous Mix
u

u Skinny Mix
u

u Bituminous Seal

u

u Bituminous
Concrete

u

u Bituminous
Macadam

u

u Cold Plane and
Bituminous
Concrete

u

u Concrete

I Iu

u Gravel

u

u Surface Treated
Gravel

u

u Plant Mix

u

u Reclaimed Base
and Bituminous
Concrete

"

"

Town Boundary
Village/UC Boundaries
District Boundaries

-. . State/Town Highway Change
Divided Highway Limits
Ghost Section Boundary
FAU Limits

u Streams
! Town Center
7ú Primary Structures

ú Secondary Structures

7 Stations (Feet)
vvvv Railroad Crossings
Divided State Highway
State Highway
Divided Class 1 Town Highway
Class 1 Town Highway


